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Europahalle Karlsruhe

31.01.2010

Results / Ergebnisse

60m Men
Round 1 31 JAN 2010 / 15:18

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 6 BLUM Christian GER 10 MAR 1987 6 6.65 Q

1 13 CLARKE Lerone JAM 7 JUL 1981 6 6.65 Q

1 14 DI GREGORIO Emanuele ITA 13 DEC 1980 2 6.65 Q

1 84 OGHO-OGHENE Egwero NGR 26 NOV 1988 1 6.65 Q PB

5 48 FASUBA Olusoji NGR 9 JUL 1984 5 6.68 q

6 49 MARTINA Churandy AHO 3 JUL 1984 4 6.69 q

7 46 PHILLIPS Dwight USA 1 OCT 1977 5 6.71 Q

8 68 SCHWAB Stefan GER 29 MAY 1987 4 6.73 Q

9 29 JELKS Mark USA 10 APR 1984 7 6.77

10 24 HESSION Paul IRL 27 JAN 1983 7 6.78

11 41 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 14 MAR 1977 3 6.79

12 9 BROENING Marius GER 24 OCT 1983 3 6.80

13 32 KELLER Martin GER 26 SEP 1986 8 6.81

14 82 ASLAN Ismail TUR 7 MAR 1981 2 6.84

15 86 DAUBNER Berthold GER 1988 1 7.02

27 HOWARD Julian GER 3 APR 1989 8 DNS

60m Men
Heat 1 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 15:18

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 84 OGHO-OGHENE Egwero NGR 26 NOV 1988 1 0.152 6.65 Q PB

2 6 BLUM Christian GER 10 MAR 1987 6 0.137 6.65 Q

3 14 DI GREGORIO Emanuele ITA 13 DEC 1980 2 0.155 6.65 Q

4 48 FASUBA Olusoji NGR 9 JUL 1984 5 0.150 6.68 q

5 49 MARTINA Churandy AHO 3 JUL 1984 4 0.167 6.69 q

6 29 JELKS Mark USA 10 APR 1984 7 0.193 6.77

7 9 BROENING Marius GER 24 OCT 1983 3 0.177 6.80

8 32 KELLER Martin GER 26 SEP 1986 8 0.149 6.81
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60m Men60m Men
Heat 2 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 15:25

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 13 CLARKE Lerone JAM 7 JUL 1981 6 0.163 6.65 Q

2 46 PHILLIPS Dwight USA 1 OCT 1977 5 0.156 6.71 Q

3 68 SCHWAB Stefan GER 29 MAY 1987 4 0.168 6.73 Q

4 24 HESSION Paul IRL 27 JAN 1983 7 0.167 6.78

5 41 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 14 MAR 1977 3 0.147 6.79

6 82 ASLAN Ismail TUR 7 MAR 1981 2 0.155 6.84

7 86 DAUBNER Berthold GER 1988 1 0.156 7.02

27 HOWARD Julian GER 3 APR 1989 8 DNS

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

60m Men
Final 31 JAN 2010 / 16:06

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 13 CLARKE Lerone JAM 7 JUL 1981 3 0.163 6.64

2 84 OGHO-OGHENE Egwero NGR 26 NOV 1988 6 0.149 6.64 =PB

3 6 BLUM Christian GER 10 MAR 1987 4 0.150 6.65

4 48 FASUBA Olusoji NGR 9 JUL 1984 7 0.146 6.67

5 49 MARTINA Churandy AHO 3 JUL 1984 2 0.158 6.68

6 46 PHILLIPS Dwight USA 1 OCT 1977 5 0.154 6.74

7 68 SCHWAB Stefan GER 29 MAY 1987 1 0.169 6.75

14 DI GREGORIO Emanuele ITA 13 DEC 1980 8 DNS
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800m Men800m Men
31 JAN 2010 / 17:26

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 147 BORZAKOVSKIY Yuriy RUS 12 APR 1981 6 1:45.94 WL

2 25 HOLUSA Jakub CZE 20 FEB 1988 4 1:46.09 NR

3 37 KIVUNA Jackson Mumbwa KEN 11 AUG 1989 8 1:47.50 PB

4 62 REINA Antonio Manuel ESP 13 JUN 1981 2 1:47.69

5 7 BOGDANOV Dmitryi RUS 11 APR 1979 1 1:47.96

6 59 OKKEN Arnoud NED 20 APR 1982 3 1:48.15

7 144 EBERHARDT Georg GER 1 JAN 1988 5 1:48.21 PB

34 KIILU Vincent Mumo KEN 3 AUG 1982 7 DNF

Intermediate times: 200m 24.21 34 KIILU Vincent Mumo (KEN)
400m 51.43 34 KIILU Vincent Mumo (KEN)
600m 1:19.41 147 BORZAKOVSKIY Yuriy (RUS)

1500m Men
31 JAN 2010 / 17:01

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 20 GATHIMBA Gideon KEN 9 MAR 1980 6 3:37.01 WL

2 50 MEKONNEN Gebremehdin ETH 11 OCT 1988 7 3:37.46

3 11 CHIRCHIR Cornelius KEN 5 JUN 1983 11 3:38.03

4 63 RODRIGUEZ Alvaro ESP 25 MAY 1987 1 3:38.06 EL

5 58 OBRIST Christian ITA 20 NOV 1980 2 3:39.62 =PB

6 133 EBERHARDT Stefan GER 12 JAN 1985 12 3:40.57

7 33 KENNOUCHE Abdelslam FRA 7 OCT 1980 4 3:40.65

16 ERAUD Guillaume FRA 1 JUL 1981 5 DNF

80 MAHMOUDI Abdelkader FRA 16 JAN 1983 9 DNF

55 MÜLLER Wolfram GER 8 JUL 1981 8 DNF

60 POLONET Vickson Naran KEN 2 JUL 1985 10 DNF

77 WALDMANN Moritz GER 23 JUL 1985 3 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 55.41 80 MAHMOUDI Abdelkader (FRA)
800m 1:54.79 60 POLONET Vickson Naran (KEN)
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3000m Men3000m Men
31 JAN 2010 / 17:38

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 129 SHAHEEN Saïf Saaeed QAT 15 OCT 1982 9 7:43.44 WL

2 35 KIPLIMO Joseph Kitur KEN 20 JUL 1988 10 7:49.08

3 40 KORIR Shadrack KEN 14 DEC 1978 6 7:49.13

4 75 VAIL Ryan USA 19 MAR 1986 1 7:56.39

5 18 GABIUS Arne GER 22 MAR 1981 5 8:00.47

6 51 MINCZER Albert HUN 1 OCT 1986 12 8:01.70

7 71 SMAIL Nouredine FRA 6 FEB 1987 3 8:07.08

8 21 GHIRMAI Filmon GER 25 JAN 1979 4 8:16.38

9 72 SNEBERGER Michal CZE 23 JUN 1978 2 8:24.50

3 BELHARBAZI Otmane FRA 3 NOV 1988 13 DNF

4 BENE Barnabas HUN 27 AUG 1986 11 DNF

5 BIRGEN Betwel KEN 1 JAN 1988 8 DNF

43 LE DAUPHIN Vincent FRA 28 JUN 1976 7 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:32.16 43 LE DAUPHIN Vincent (FRA)
2000m 5:05.15 5 BIRGEN Betwel (KEN)
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men
Round 1 31 JAN 2010 / 14:43

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 54 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 5 7.55 Q WL,=NR

2 36 KISS Daniel HUN 12 FEB 1982 1 7.57 Q NR

3 52 MITCHUM Eric USA 2 AUG 1984 8 7.70 Q

4 39 JOHNSON Allen USA 1 MAR 1971 5 7.70 Q

5 64 SANDS Shamar BAH 30 APR 1985 6 7.74 Q

6 10 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 11 SEP 1987 3 7.75 q

7 69 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 4 7.76 Q

8 78 WERRMANN Jens GER 29 MAY 1985 7 7.77 q PB

9 56 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 8 7.78 PB

10 31 JI Whei CHN 5 FEB 1984 6 7.81

10 76 VAN DER WESTEN Marcel NED 1 AUG 1976 3 7.81

12 45 LINSHA Maksim BLR 6 APR 1985 2 7.82

13 30 BROWN Joel USA 31 JAN 1980 4 7.84

14 83 MATHISZIK Willi GER 17 JUN 1984 1 7.85

15 70 SHABANOV Konstantin RUS 17 NOV 1989 7 7.86

17 ERDMANN Lukas GER 16 MAY 1983 2 DNF

60m Hurdles Men
Heat 1 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 14:43

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 54 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 5 0.176 7.55 Q WL,=NR

2 36 KISS Daniel HUN 12 FEB 1982 1 0.159 7.57 Q NR

3 64 SANDS Shamar BAH 30 APR 1985 6 0.181 7.74 Q

4 10 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 11 SEP 1987 3 0.168 7.75

5 56 NOGA Artur POL 2 MAY 1988 8 0.160 7.78 =PB

6 45 LINSHA Maksim BLR 6 APR 1985 2 0.176 7.82

7 30 BROWN Joel USA 31 JAN 1980 4 0.194 7.84

8 70 SHABANOV Konstantin RUS 17 NOV 1989 7 0.170 7.86
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men
Heat 2 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 14:51

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 39 JOHNSON Allen USA 1 MAR 1971 5 0.186 7.70 Q

2 52 MITCHUM Eric USA 2 AUG 1984 8 0.165 7.70 Q

3 69 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 4 0.159 7.76 Q

4 78 WERRMANN Jens GER 29 MAY 1985 7 0.159 7.77 =PB

5 31 JI Whei CHN 5 FEB 1984 6 0.180 7.81

6 76 VAN DER WESTEN Marcel NED 1 AUG 1976 3 0.145 7.81

7 83 MATHISZIK Willi GER 17 JUN 1984 1 0.156 7.85

17 ERDMANN Lukas GER 16 MAY 1983 2 0.163 DNF

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

60m Hurdles Men
Final 31 JAN 2010 / 15:50

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 54 SVOBODA Petr CZE 10 OCT 1984 4 0.143 7.50 WL,NR

2 39 JOHNSON Allen USA 1 MAR 1971 5 0.170 7.58

3 52 MITCHUM Eric USA 2 AUG 1984 3 0.156 7.63

4 64 SANDS Shamar BAH 30 APR 1985 8 0.170 7.72

5 78 WERRMANN Jens GER 29 MAY 1985 2 0.143 7.75 =PB

6 10 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 11 SEP 1987 1 0.168 7.76

7 69 BÜHLER Matthias GER 2 SEP 1986 7 0.148 7.82

8 36 KISS Daniel HUN 12 FEB 1982 6 0.159 7.93
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
31 JAN 2010 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 87 MESNIL Romain FRA 13 JUL 1977 9 5.61

2 53 MOHR Malte GER 27 JUN 1986 7 5.61

2 2 STRAUB Alexander GER 14 OCT 1983 10 5.61

4 26 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 28 SEP 1989 5 5.61

5 15 DIDENKOW Mateusz POL 22 APR 1987 1 5.51

6 12 CHISTIAKOV Viktor RUS 9 FEB 1975 4 5.51

7 22 GIBILISCO Giuseppe ITA 5 JAN 1979 3 5.41

8 8 LOBINGER Tim GER 3 SEP 1972 8 5.41

9 42 KUCHERYANU Sergey RUS 30 JUN 1985 2 5.31

10 66 DOSSEVI Damiel FRA 3 FEB 1983 6 5.31
5.31 5.41 5.51 5.61 5.66 5.71 5.71 5.66 5.61

1 87 MESNIL Romain - xo - xo - xxx x x o
2 53 MOHR Malte xo o o xo - xxx x x x
2 2 STRAUB Alexander - xo - xo - xxx x x x
4 26 HOLZDEPPE Raphael - xo - xxo - xxx
5 15 DIDENKOW Mateusz o xo o xxx
6 12 CHISTIAKOV Viktor - - xo - xxx
7 22 GIBILISCO Giuseppe - o - xxx
8 8 LOBINGER Tim xo xxo xxx
9 42 KUCHERYANU Sergey o - xxx

10 66 DOSSEVI Damiel xo - xxx
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Long Jump MenLong Jump Men
31 JAN 2010 / 14:15

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 28 SDIRI Salim FRA 26 OCT 1978 8 7.99

2 44 LI Jinzhe CHN 1 SEP 1989 6 7.98 PB

3 47 MAKARCHEV Andriy UKR 15 NOV 1985 3 7.97 PB

4 61 REIF Christian GER 24 OCT 1984 7 7.89

5 19 GAISAH Ignisious GHA 20 JUL 1983 1 7.79

6 79 YU Zhenwei CHN 18 MAR 1986 5 7.72

7 57 NOVOTNY Roman CZE 5 JAN 1986 2 7.58

8 23 WINTER Nils GER 27 MAR 1977 9 7.58

9 73 STARZAK Marcin POL 20 OCT 1985 4 7.44
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 28 SDIRI Salim 7.99 x 7.97 x - x
2 44 LI Jinzhe 7.56 7.94 x x x 7.98
3 47 MAKARCHEV Andriy x x 7.66 7.81 7.97 7.92
4 61 REIF Christian 7.76 7.89 x 7.85 7.86 x
5 19 GAISAH Ignisious 7.78 x x 7.67 7.79 x
6 79 YU Zhenwei x 7.64 7.72 x 7.56 7.67
7 57 NOVOTNY Roman 7.28 7.58 7.58 x x x
8 23 WINTER Nils 7.58 7.52 7.48 7.44 x x
9 73 STARZAK Marcin 7.36 7.26 7.44

400m Men LG/Kreis KA
31 JAN 2010 / 16:28

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 98 RISSMANN Robert GER 1975 3 0.164 50.66

2 95 HEIN Hauke GER 1979 2 0.183 50.72

3 94 GENG Alexander GER 1 0.166 50.91

4 96 KEHR Michael GER 1986 4 0.256 51.53

Intermediate times: 200m 23.28 95 HEIN Hauke (GER)
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1000m Men LG Karlsruhe1000m Men LG Karlsruhe
31 JAN 2010 / 14:35

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 107 LEIMBACH Benedikt GER 1995 7 2:53.55

2 110 LÜCKE Marc-Philipp GER 1995 9 2:57.67

3 102 DAUL Janosch GER 1995 10 2:59.70

4 99 BAUMGÄRTNER Lucas GER 1995 5 3:04.80

5 103 DIETRICH Carlos GER 1997 8 3:05.54

6 111 MÜLLER-BELAMI Valentin GER 1996 6 3:08.58

7 115 VOLLMER Jens GER 1995 1 3:11.28

8 112 ROSTER William GER 1997 4 3:14.51

9 105 HODOLIC Noah GER 1996 3 3:16.21

10 114 TIUSAHLI Lunes GER 1996 2 3:16.27

60m Region M14/15
31 JAN 2010 / 14:05

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 109 LINK Jonas GER 1995 5 0.185 7.62

2 108 LEUTHNER Nicolai GER 1996 4 0.202 7.64

3 104 HACKSPACHER Arne GER 1995 6 0.179 7.77

4 101 BUCHMÜLLER Maximilian GER 1996 7 0.194 7.90

5 106 KOHLER Stefan GER 1996 2 0.185 7.94

6 100 BINDER Max GER 1995 3 0.222 7.98

7 116 ZIEL Philipp GER 1996 8 0.157 8.00

8 125 BOSCHERT-HENNRICH Nicolas GER 1995 1 0.175 8.02
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60m Sparkassen Pupils60m Sparkassen Pupils
31 JAN 2010 / 14:15

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 123 NECK Maximilian GER 1998 3 0.169 8.52

2 117 HOBICH Lars GER 1998 4 0.182 8.54

3 122 MILLI Mario GER 1997 2 0.188 8.84

4 118 HOCK Marvin GER 1997 5 0.166 8.86

5 119 HÖNIG Moritz GER 1999 7 0.187 8.89

6 124 SPEISER Alexander GER 1998 1 0.193 9.01

7 121 KRÄMER Etienne GER 1999 8 0.183 9.10

8 120 HORNUNG Yannick GER 1997 6 0.187 10.11

60m Women
Round 1 31 JAN 2010 / 14:23

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 164 JONES-FERRETTE Laverne ISV 16 SEP 1981 5 7.09 Q WL,NR

2 187 SOUMARE Miryam FRA 29 OCT 1986 6 7.32 Q

3 196 WILLIAMS Angela USA 30 JAN 1980 5 7.38 Q

4 160 FLOYD-BROADNAX Ebonie USA 21 OCT 1983 7 7.39 Q

4 173 MADUAKA Joice GBR 30 SEP 1973 3 7.39 Q

6 170 KWADWO Yasmin GER 9 NOV 1990 3 7.40 q

6 183 POPOWICZ Marika POL 24 APR 1988 8 7.40 Q

8 193 WAGNER Marion GER 1 FEB 1978 4 7.41 q

9 235 WURM Anja GER 5 JAN 1982 7 7.45

10 190 TSCHIRCH Cathleen GER 23 JUL 1979 4 7.48

11 197 MÖLLINGER Anne GER 27 SEP 1985 2 7.51

12 198 KIELBASINSKA Anna POL 26 JUN 1990 1 7.52

13 154 BRZEZINSKA Iwona POL 4 MAY 1986 6 7.53

14 200 BERTENBREITER Franziska GER 27 OCT 1980 8 7.70

15 163 IDOKO Ene Franca NGR 15 JUN 1985 2 7.78
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60m Women60m Women
Heat 1 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 14:23

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 164 JONES-FERRETTE Laverne ISV 16 SEP 1981 5 0.154 7.09 Q WL,NR

2 187 SOUMARE Miryam FRA 29 OCT 1986 6 0.183 7.32 Q

3 160 FLOYD-BROADNAX Ebonie USA 21 OCT 1983 7 0.162 7.39 Q

4 170 KWADWO Yasmin GER 9 NOV 1990 3 0.155 7.40 q

5 190 TSCHIRCH Cathleen GER 23 JUL 1979 4 0.155 7.48

6 200 BERTENBREITER Franziska GER 27 OCT 1980 8 0.162 7.70

7 163 IDOKO Ene Franca NGR 15 JUN 1985 2 0.185 7.78

60m Women
Heat 2 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 14:30

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 196 WILLIAMS Angela USA 30 JAN 1980 5 0.160 7.38 Q

2 173 MADUAKA Joice GBR 30 SEP 1973 3 0.170 7.39 Q

3 183 POPOWICZ Marika POL 24 APR 1988 8 0.156 7.40 Q

4 193 WAGNER Marion GER 1 FEB 1978 4 0.174 7.41 q

5 235 WURM Anja GER 5 JAN 1982 7 0.154 7.45

6 197 MÖLLINGER Anne GER 27 SEP 1985 2 0.156 7.51

7 198 KIELBASINSKA Anna POL 26 JUN 1990 1 0.200 7.52

8 154 BRZEZINSKA Iwona POL 4 MAY 1986 6 0.182 7.53

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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60m Women60m Women
Final 31 JAN 2010 / 15:40

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 164 JONES-FERRETTE Laverne ISV 16 SEP 1981 5 0.176 7.11

2 187 SOUMARE Miryam FRA 29 OCT 1986 6 0.189 7.27 =PB

3 160 FLOYD-BROADNAX Ebonie USA 21 OCT 1983 1 0.155 7.30

4 173 MADUAKA Joice GBR 30 SEP 1973 4 0.170 7.32

5 196 WILLIAMS Angela USA 30 JAN 1980 3 0.169 7.35

6 183 POPOWICZ Marika POL 24 APR 1988 7 0.154 7.36 =PB

7 193 WAGNER Marion GER 1 FEB 1978 2 0.177 7.40

8 235 WURM Anja GER 5 JAN 1982 8 0.154 7.41

200m Women
Heat 1 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 16:40

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 187 SOUMARE Miryam FRA 29 OCT 1986 4 0.209 23.30 EL

2 198 KIELBASINSKA Anna POL 26 JUN 1990 2 0.197 24.13 =PB

3 235 WURM Anja GER 5 JAN 1982 3 0.179 24.53 =PB

200m Women
Heat 2 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 16:50

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time Result

1 160 FLOYD-BROADNAX Ebonie USA 21 OCT 1983 2 0.189 23.55

2 173 MADUAKA Joice GBR 30 SEP 1973 3 0.192 23.66

3 197 MÖLLINGER Anne GER 27 SEP 1985 4 0.190 23.92
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200m Women200m Women
Combined result 31 JAN 2010 / 17:16

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 187 SOUMARE Miryam FRA 29 OCT 1986 4 23.30 EL

2 160 FLOYD-BROADNAX Ebonie USA 21 OCT 1983 2 23.55

3 173 MADUAKA Joice GBR 30 SEP 1973 3 23.66

4 197 MÖLLINGER Anne GER 27 SEP 1985 4 23.92

5 198 KIELBASINSKA Anna POL 26 JUN 1990 2 24.13 =PB

6 235 WURM Anja GER 5 JAN 1982 3 24.53 =PB

1500m Women
31 JAN 2010 / 17:53

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 155 BURKA Gelete ETH 23 JAN 1986 6 4:03.92 WL

2 159 FANJANTEINO Felix FRA 26 JAN 1980 3 4:14.64 PB

3 172 LUSTIGOVA Marcela CZE 11 NOV 1982 4 4:16.12

4 168 KREBS Aline GER 5 SEP 1988 2 4:17.73 PB

5 181 PLIS Renata POL 5 FEB 1985 1 4:17.98 PB

6 177 MISHCHENKO Anna UKR 25 AUG 1983 5 4:23.18

191 TVERDOSTUP Tamara UKR 17 JUL 1979 7 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:02.21 191 TVERDOSTUP Tamara (UKR)
800m 2:06.84 191 TVERDOSTUP Tamara (UKR)

1200m 3:14.54 155 BURKA Gelete (ETH)
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3000m Women3000m Women
31 JAN 2010 / 17:11

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 166 KIBET Sylvia Chibiwott KEN 28 MAR 1984 4 8:41.24 WL,MR

2 152 ALMINOVA Anna RUS 4 MAY 1985 5 8:47.57 EL

3 156 DAL RÌ Federica ITA 25 SEP 1980 2 9:12.02

4 165 KALMER René RSA 3 NOV 1980 1 9:12.72

5 182 POHL Veronica GER 10 JUL 1985 3 9:44.96

174 MARXEN Kerstin GER 21 JUN 1985 6 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:52.62 152 ALMINOVA Anna (RUS)
2000m 5:50.15 152 ALMINOVA Anna (RUS)

60m Hurdles Women
Round 1 31 JAN 2010 / 15:01

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 176 JONES Lolo USA 5 AUG 1982 5 7.97 Q

2 157 DIXON Vonette JAM 26 NOV 1975 4 8.03 Q

3 189 TEJEDA Anay CUB 3 APR 1983 6 8.04 Q

4 195 WELLS Kellie USA 16 JUL 1982 3 8.06 Q

5 171 LEWIS Yvette USA 16 MAR 1985 7 8.08 Q

6 178 GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 20 MAR 1975 5 8.08 Q

7 158 ELBE Anne-Kathrin GER 24 FEB 1987 2 8.09 q PB

8 199 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 20 SEP 1987 6 8.12 q

9 185 SKROBAKOVA Lucie CZE 4 JAN 1982 4 8.14

10 188 SUN Yawei CHN 17 OCT 1987 2 8.24 =PB

11 192 URECH Lisa SUI 27 JUL 1989 8 8.25

12 151 ADIGUN Seun NGR 3 JAN 1987 8 8.26

13 184 ROLEDER Cindy GER 21 AUG 1989 7 8.27 =PB

14 153 BILLAUD Cindy FRA 11 MAR 1986 3 8.30
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
Heat 1 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 15:01

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 195 WELLS Kellie USA 16 JUL 1982 3 8.06 Q

2 171 LEWIS Yvette USA 16 MAR 1985 7 8.08 Q

3 178 GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 20 MAR 1975 5 8.08 Q

4 158 ELBE Anne-Kathrin GER 24 FEB 1987 2 8.09 q PB

5 199 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 20 SEP 1987 6 8.12 q

6 185 SKROBAKOVA Lucie CZE 4 JAN 1982 4 8.14

7 192 URECH Lisa SUI 27 JUL 1989 8 8.25

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 2 (2) 31 JAN 2010 / 15:09

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 176 JONES Lolo USA 5 AUG 1982 5 0.169 7.97 Q

2 157 DIXON Vonette JAM 26 NOV 1975 4 0.192 8.03 Q

3 189 TEJEDA Anay CUB 3 APR 1983 6 0.163 8.04 Q

4 188 SUN Yawei CHN 17 OCT 1987 2 0.167 8.24 =PB

5 151 ADIGUN Seun NGR 3 JAN 1987 8 0.164 8.26

6 184 ROLEDER Cindy GER 21 AUG 1989 7 0.156 8.27 =PB

7 153 BILLAUD Cindy FRA 11 MAR 1986 3 0.176 8.30

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
Final 31 JAN 2010 / 15:58

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 176 JONES Lolo USA 5 AUG 1982 5 0.163 7.90 WL

2 171 LEWIS Yvette USA 16 MAR 1985 3 0.171 7.99 =PB

3 195 WELLS Kellie USA 16 JUL 1982 6 0.141 8.01

4 157 DIXON Vonette JAM 26 NOV 1975 4 0.180 8.01

5 199 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 20 SEP 1987 2 0.160 8.10

6 189 TEJEDA Anay CUB 3 APR 1983 1 0.162 8.11

7 185 SKROBAKOVA Lucie CZE 4 JAN 1982 7 0.177 8.11

8 158 ELBE Anne-Kathrin GER 24 FEB 1987 8 0.156 8.12

High Jump Women
31 JAN 2010 / 16:30

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 202 FRIEDRICH Ariane GER 10 JAN 1984 7 2.00

2 186 KLYUGINA Viktoriya RUS 28 SEP 1980 2 1.92

3 167 AITOVA Marina KAZ 13 SEP 1982 3 1.89

3 162 HOWARD-LOWE Chaunte USA 12 JAN 1984 4 1.89

5 201 SPENCER Laverne LCA 23 JUN 1984 6 1.89

6 161 GORDEYEVA Irina RUS 9 OCT 1986 5 1.86

6 194 WANNER Julia GER 8 DEC 1987 1 1.86
1.76 1.81 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.00

1 202 FRIEDRICH Ariane - - - o - xxo - xxo
2 186 KLYUGINA Viktoriya - o o o xo xxx
3 167 AITOVA Marina - o xo o xxx
3 162 HOWARD-LOWE C o xo o o xxx
5 201 SPENCER Laverne - o o xo xxx
6 161 GORDEYEVA Irina - o xo xxx
6 194 WANNER Julia o o xo xxx

Page 16 of 18



Europahalle Karlsruhe

31.01.2010

Results / Ergebnisse

INTERNET Service: www.bw-bank-meeting.de
result service & timing by 

printed at  SUN 31 JAN 2010 18:44

4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women
31 JAN 2010 / 18:07

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 GER GERMANY 4 44.39
1 - ELBE Anne-Kathrin (24 FEB 1987) 2 - MÖLLINGER Anne (27 SEP 1985)

3 - TSCHIRCH Cathleen (23 JUL 1979) 4 - WAGNER Marion (1 FEB 1978)

2 EUR Europe 3 45.83
1 - MADUAKA Joice (30 SEP 1973) 2 - POPOWICZ Marika (24 APR 1988)

3 - BRZEZINSKA Iwona (4 MAY 1986) 4 - SOUMARE Miryam (29 OCT 1986)

4x200m Relay Women LG Karlsruhe
31 JAN 2010 / 16:17

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 GER LG Karlsruhe 3 0.262 1:41.25
1 - KAUFMANN Larissa (19 AUG 1985) 2 - SCHMÜTZ Jessica (1985)

3 - ENGELSDORFER H (1979) 4 - KALLENBACH Jana (1990)

2 GER USC Freiburg 4 0.220 1:44.13
1 - BUREAU Nina (1988) 2 - STEIDLE Tatjana (1986)

3 - GYßLER Jacqueline (1990) 4 - WERKHAUSEN Amelie (1989)

3 GER LG Neckar-Enz 2 0.286 1:45.54
1 - GRIßMER Angelika (1961) 2 - FERENZ Daniela (1990)

3 - FERENZ Katrin (1989) 4 - BRUHN Meike (1990)
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60m Region W14/1560m Region W14/15
31 JAN 2010 / 14:00

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 203 BLÄTTERMANN Clara-Sophie GER 1 JAN 1995 5 0.167 8.02

2 205 GEDEMER Sarah GER 1 JAN 1995 6 0.210 8.19

3 206 KAISER Stefanie GER 1 JAN 1995 7 0.197 8.21

4 210 WALSCHBURGER Kim GER 1 JAN 1995 4 0.166 8.28

5 207 KAMB Selina GER 1 JAN 1996 8 0.184 8.34

6 208 PFEIFFER Juliane GER 3 0.246 8.42

7 209 SCHABER Isabel GER 1996 2 0.209 8.44

60m Sparkassen Pupils
31 JAN 2010 / 14:10

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 216 WALTENBERGER Linnea GER 1998 5 0.160 8.55

2 215 TUXFORD Kristin GER 1997 4 0.175 8.59

3 212 FRANK Nathalie GER 1997 3 0.254 8.84

4 213 GEYER Melis GER 1998 6 9.00

4 214 KRAUS Kim GER 1997 8 0.207 9.00

6 217 WIEDERSTEIN Eva GER 1998 2 0.212 9.17

7 218 WINTER Franka GER 1997 1 0.207 9.20

8 211 BURGART Luise GER 1998 7 0.173 9.29
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